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Pos. HOME AWAY WON DRAW LOST POINTS FOR AGAINST DIFF

1 CRABLANDS CORRMORANTS 1 0 1 0 0 5 52 22 30
2 ARUNDEL SWALLOWS 0 1 0 0 1 1 22 52 -30 
3 FITTLEWORTH BEARS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 NORFOLK TIGERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 FITTLEWORTH SWANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 EP PUMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIX
No> Mat1 Mat2 Total Mat1 Mat2 HiAgg Match
01 Tue-07-Oct-25 Crablands Corrmorants Home W 38 14 52 2 1 2 5

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away L 8 14 22 0 1 0 1
02 Tue-14-Oct-25 EP Panthers Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

03 Sat-18-Oct-25 EP Panthers Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

04 Tue-21-Oct-25 Fittleworth Bears Home

06:30 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

05 Sun-26-Oct-25 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

06 Tue-28-Oct-25 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away

07 Wed-29-Oct-25 EP Pumas Home

07:00 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

08 Tue-04-Nov-25 EP Panthers Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

09 Sun-09-Nov-25 Fittleworth Bears Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

10 Wed-12-Nov-25 EP Pumas Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

11 Thu-20-Nov-25 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

12 Tue-25-Nov-25 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

13 Thu-27-Nov-25 Crablands Corrmorants Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

14 Sat-29-Nov-25 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

15 Thu-04-Dec-25 Crablands Corrmorants Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

16 Sat-06-Dec-25 Fittleworth Bears Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

17 Thu-11-Dec-25 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away

18 Thu-18-Dec-25 EP Pumas Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away

19 Sat-03-Jan-26 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

20 Sun-04-Jan-26 Crablands Corrmorants Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

21 Tue-06-Jan-26 EP Pumas Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

MATCH  FIXTURES & RESULTS

Updated: Wednesday 08 October 2025
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY SHORT MAT BOWLS ASSOCIATION

WINTER LEAGUE 01-SEP-2025 to 15-MAR-2026  

SOUTH WEST - DIVISION TWO

FIXTURES WDL Shots Points

LEAGUE TABLE  -  MATCH RESULTS   -   LEAGUE FIXTURES
PLAYED SHOTS

DATE & TIME

MATCHES

EP PANTHERS

TEAMS



PAGE 2 OF 2

Pos. HOME AWAY WON DRAW LOST POINTS FOR AGAINST DIFF

1 CRABLANDS CORRMORANTS 1 0 1 0 0 5 52 22 30
2 ARUNDEL SWALLOWS 0 1 0 0 1 1 22 52 -30 
3 FITTLEWORTH BEARS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 NORFOLK TIGERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 FITTLEWORTH SWANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 EP PUMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MATCH  FIXTURES & RESULTS

Updated: Wednesday 08 October 2025
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY SHORT MAT BOWLS ASSOCIATION

WINTER LEAGUE 01-SEP-2025 to 15-MAR-2026  

SOUTH WEST - DIVISION TWO

Shots Points

LEAGUE TABLE  -  MATCH RESULTS   -   LEAGUE FIXTURES
PLAYED SHOTSMATCHES

EP PANTHERS

TEAMS

22 Thu-08-Jan-26 EP Panthers Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away

23 Sat-17-Jan-26 Fittleworth Bears Home

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away

24 Sun-18-Jan-26 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

25 Sat-24-Jan-26 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away

26 Sat-24-Jan-26 EP Pumas Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

27 Sun-01-Feb-26 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM EP Pumas Away

28 Tue-03-Feb-26 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

29 Sat-07-Feb-26 Fittleworth Bears Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away

30 Thu-12-Feb-26 Norfolk Tigers Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

31 Sun-15-Feb-26 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

32 Tue-17-Feb-26 EP Panthers Home

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away

33 Sat-21-Feb-26 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

34 Wed-25-Feb-26 EP Pumas Home

02:00 PM Arundel Swallows Away

35 Thu-26-Feb-26 Crablands Corrmorants Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

36 Sun-01-Mar-26 Crablands Corrmorants Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

37 Sat-07-Mar-26 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM Fittleworth Swans Away

38 Sun-08-Mar-26 Fittleworth Bears Home

02:00 PM Norfolk Tigers Away

39 Tue-10-Mar-26 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM EP Panthers Away

40 Thu-12-Mar-26 EP Panthers Home

07:00 PM Fittleworth Bears Away

41 Sat-21-Mar-26 Fittleworth Swans Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away

42 Tue-31-Mar-26 Arundel Swallows Home

02:00 PM Crablands Corrmorants Away


